Profec Saug- und
Druckschlauch PVC/Stahl 25

mm X 36,8 mm 12bar 0.9bar

Schwarz/Blau 50m Typ Heavy-
Flex Black (7025527)

@bevo



TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Typ

Werkstoff

Temperaturbereich

Vakuum

Arbeitsdruck

Maf3

Lange

Innen @

Auflen ¢

Biegeradius

Gewicht

Berstdruck

Schwarz/Blau

Heavy-Flex Black

PVC/Stahl

-5°C-60°C

0.9 bar

12 bar

25 mm x 36,8 mm

50m

25 mm

36,8 mm

90 mm

680 g/m

45 bar
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